Balans per
31
december
Activa
Liquide
middelen
Kas
NL22RAB0329
Bank I 701592
NL65RAB0329
Bank II 7231130
Totaal Activa
Passiva
Reserves
(Vermogen):

Saldo lopend boekjaar (baten
minus lasten)

Totaal
Passiva

2021

292,31
1.508,53
2.514,31

4.315,15

855,12

855,12

Berkhout/Bobeldijk

2020

3.460,03

0,00

119,05
827,17
2.513,81



Staat van

baten en
lasten over
2022 2021 2021 2020
Begroot Werkelijk Begroot Werkelijk
Baten
Contributie 1.000,00 1.399,15 1.380,00 3.023,00
Sponsering/ 500,00 590,00 600,00 663,96
giften
Totale baten 1.500,00 1.989,15 1.980,00 3.686,96




Kosten

Bestuurskost
en:

Algemene
kosten:

Activiteiten
kosten:

Financiéle
baten en
lasten:

Bestuurskosten

Bestuurskosten Il

Algemene kosten |
lief en leed

afdracht bond

bijeenkomstenkosten
kerst
corona kosten

Jjubileum 85 jaar

Bankkosten en rente

Totale kosten

Saldo lopend boekjaar
(baten -/- lasten)

75,00
250,00

150,00
100,00
0,00

1.000,00
250,00
0,00
2.000,00

125,00
3.950,00

-2.450,00

0,00
239,50

82,76
135,85
0,00

434,79
4,75
117,50
0,00

118,88
1.134,03

855,12

75,00
250,00

200,00
70,00

1.300,00
250,00
0,00
0,00

125,00
2.270,00

-290,00

61,50

216,90
58,10
1.490,60

637,45
195,50
44548

0,00

119,38
3.224.91

462,05



